
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Headteacher: Mrs E Jefferson 

St John’s Primary Academy Grantham Road, Bracebridge Heath, Lincoln LN4 2LD 

Tel: 01522 530954 Email: enquiries@st-johns.lincs.sch.uk www.stjohnsprimaryacademy.co.uk 
 

St John’s Primary Academy is part of The Priory Federation of Academies Trust. For further information please contact 

The Priory Federation of Academies Trust, Cross O’Cliff Hill, Lincoln LN5 8PW Telephone: 01522 889977 

Registered Company No: 6462935. DfE Registration No: 136194 

 

Term Dates 

 

September 2025 – July 2026 

 
 

Term 1 Wednesday 3rd September – Friday 24th October 2025 

 

 

Term 2 Monday 3rd November – Friday 19th December 2025 

 

 

Term 3 Tuesday 6th January - Friday 13th February 2026 

 

 

Term 4 Monday 23rd February – Thursday 2nd April 2026 

 

 

Term 5 Monday 20th April - Friday 22nd May 2026 

 

 

Term 6 Monday 1st June – Friday 17th July 2026 

 

 

Training Days Monday 1st September 2025 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Monday 5th January 2026 

 

Bank Holidays  Friday 3rd April 2026 (Good Friday) 

Monday 6th April 2026 (Easter Monday) 

Monday 4th May 2026 (Early May Bank Holiday) 

Monday 25th May 2026 (Spring Bank Holiday) 


